Протокол муниципального этапа всероссийской олимпиады школьников 2024-2025 уч. год
	ИСТОРИЯ
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	название ОО
	фамилия, имя обучающегося
	класс
	итого баллов Мах-90
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	№ 8
	статус
	 
	

	МБОУ "Совхозная ООШ"
	Сапожникова Екатерина
	7
	28
	8
	3
	5
	8
	1
	0
	1
	2
	участник
	 
	 

	МБОУ "Совхозная ООШ"
	Эмрих Егор
	7
	25
	6
	4
	2
	11
	1
	0
	0
	1
	участник
	 
	 

	филиал МБОУ "Теренсайская СОШ им ИФ Павлова" с Андреевка
	Бухарова Анжела
	7
	18
	4
	4
	4
	4
	0
	0
	1
	1
	участник
	 
	

	МБОУ "Брацлавская СОШ"
	Кулахметов Динар
	8
	5
	0
	0
	4
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	участник
	 
	 

	название ОО
	фамилия, имя обучающегося
	класс
	итого баллов Мах-100
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	№ 8
	статус
	 
	

	[bookmark: RANGE!A13]МБОУ "Совхозная ООШ"
	Кузнецова Влада
	9
	35
	3
	0
	8
	15
	3
	6
	0
	0
	участник
	 
	 

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ"
	Байкадамова Карина
	9
	19
	2
	3
	4
	9
	0
	0
	1
	0
	участник
	 
	 

	МБОУ "Шильдинская СОШ"
	Иванов Семен
	9
	16
	1
	3
	3
	5
	0
	3
	1
	0
	участник
	 
	 

	название ОО
	фамилия, имя обучающегося
	класс
	итого баллов Мах-100
	№ 1
	№ 2
	№ 3
	№ 4
	№ 5
	№ 6
	№ 7
	№ 8
	№ 9
	№ 10
	статус

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им.Шеменева М.И."
	Угрюмова Яна
	10
	27
	3
	6
	1
	6
	6
	0
	1
	0
	4
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им.Шеменева М.И."
	Чехович Елизавета
	10
	7
	3
	0
	1
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №1 им.Шеменева М.И."
	Нугуманова Нагима
	10
	22
	3
	6
	1
	5
	3
	0
	3
	0
	1
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "Елизаветинская СОШ"
	Жаксыбаева Диана
	11
	26
	3
	6
	1
	6
	4
	4
	2
	0
	0
	0
	участник

	МБОУ "АСОШ №2"
	Абдуллин Аслан
	11
	45
	3
	6
	4
	10
	5
	4
	2
	3
	3
	5
	призёр

	МБОУ "Брацлавская СОШ"
	Бебко Валерия
	11
	46
	3
	4
	4
	6
	6
	8
	3
	3
	9
	0
	призёр

	МБОУ "Брацлавская СОШ"
	Старовойтов Андрей
	11
	11
	3
	0
	1
	2
	1
	0
	4
	0
	0
	0
	участник



